
 
 
 

PROCUREMENT OF RENEWABLE (NON-SOLAR / MIX of Solar & NON SOLAR) POWER ON 
SHORT-TERM BASIS THROUGH TARIFF BASED COMPETITIVE BIDDING PROCESS 

 

Date: 25.01.2020 

Corrigendum no.2: Tender enquiry No.- BRPL/PMG/RE/Tender/Purchase-FY2021-22/1173, 
Event No. BSES/Short/RE/21-22/01 

 
With respect to the tender DOCUMENT no.BRPL/PMG/RE/Tender/Purchase-FY2021-22/1173, Event 
No. BSES/Short/RE/21-22/01 for procurement of procurement of renewable (non-solar or mix of 
solar and non-solar and RE hybrid (solar & wind) with storage) power on short-term basis 
through tariff based competitive bidding process for the period 01.04.2022 to 30.09.2022.  
The last date of bid submission of the tender has been extended as per the details given below: 

S. No. Event Date & Time 

1. Last date of submission of RfP Bids including EMD upto 16hrs 01-Feb-22 

2. Opening of non-financial technical Bids 02-Feb-22 

3. Opening of IPOs (upto 1300 hrs) & Start of e-RA (14:00 hours) 04-Feb-22 

 

 
All other terms and conditions of the said tender will remain same  

 


